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
Ellis*. 03-529-VL

2500 SQ. FT. + FINISHED
W/O BASEMENT
on a 1 acre lot in the Village of Erin. 20 minutes from
Georgetown and Hwy. 7. This home boasts top qual-

ity from top to bottom. Not a drive-by. Must be seen.
$474,900. Call Jessie*. 03-472-91

GREAT FAMILY HOME!!!

This home boasts of w/o to patio & deck to above
ground pool. Finished rec room. Four bedroom &
office upstairs plus extra bedroom in basement.
Plenty of parking. For an exclusive appt. call Jim
Akers** at 905-877-5165.

ELEGANCE

A Manor Home not to be missed. 3,500 sq. ft.
on one acre ravine lot at Rayburn Meadows. The
finest finishes and detailing, by Master Builder -
Rydon Homes, Complete at $529,000. Details
from Bill Ellis**. 03-509-99
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- Astounding! $899,000. For your appointment to

FABULOUS ON 55 FT. LOT

South Georgetown, quiet little street across from the ‘park, Tribute
home finished top to bottom, 3 bdrms, 4 baths, 2 FPs, eat-in country
kitchen with w/o to yard, very mature, private & fenced. Closed porch
at front, hardwood, ceramics, include 6 appliances. A keeper at
$264,900. Call Iris Irwin*, 03-601-30

THRIVING ERIN RESTAURANT!

Opportunity knocks! Established restaurant with great
location and good income. Good regular traffic from local
businesses. Fully licensed 34 seats inside plus patio for 68
additional. Loads of parking on a good Main St. location.
Price $79,900. Call John* or Matthew®. 03-633-91
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$628,000
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GORGEOUS BUNGALOW -
on 2 acre lot in estate subdivision being built with time to
ORANGEVILLE SEMI

choose your colours, ceramics and upgrades. Some fea-
tures include: brick exterior, 2900 sq. ft., 3 bedrooms, den, Th 3

Sl - ree bedroom home with plenty of space to
UM mom, NIONCOC, GRS, 3 FC. SIDIe WAep. grow. Walkout from living rm to deck and fenced
backyard. Two car garage with interlocking drive-

shower, Maple/Oak cabinets, centre island, 2 pc. powder
room, walkouts from master & gr. room, main floor laun- _
way. At $160,900 you should book a showing now.
Ri Irry*. 03-568-99

dry/mud room, access to garage, plus, plus $628,000. Call
Rod* or Dinah* for details. 03-611-31

B DISTINCTION
flincredible
F| Century Home

i CULINARY
DELIGHT!
located on top

of the 7 ::: _ Own a specta-

Escarpment, cular bistro

providing spec- W style restaurant

(W tacular views of e lin historical
@l Toronto. Com- : .

.| Downtown Erin.

| pletely renovat-
% ed top to bottom, Impeccable ren-
ovations com-

&l superior quality
and design. This | = pleted last year,
2 bedroom apt. upstairs. Don't delay, call

home is surrounded by conservation lands,
great views and Complete Privacy!
Sandra Brianceau* today. 03-485-91

view please call, Kathy Ellis". 03-362-31
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Quiet Estate area with 2.3 acres of exquisite landscap- Exceptional charming home in move-in condition with

ing, unistone walkways, fabulous deck overlooking the Upﬂ&iﬂﬁ gﬂ]ﬂfE - qualfty windows, doars, ShlﬁlgtES, edves,

hardwood bush. Beautifully decorated home with new new furnace coming Oct, 03, 1 bdrm separate illegal apart-

carpet, furnace and much more. Lovely country kitchen ment (not retrofit), 5+ 1 bdrms, 5 baths, original hardwood,
FP, updated country kitchen (oak), superb as a bed &

in pine, master with ensuite, 4 bedrooms, 2.5 baths,
walkout basement with high ceilings. This is a very spe- : )
breakfast!!! $359,000. Iris lrwin®, 03-604-30

cial home! $439,900. Call Kathy Ellis*. 03-495-91

BARGAIN

But Ontario quality construction by Rydon Homes
at classy Rayburn Meadows. 2,900 sq. ft. on one
acre ravine lot. Complete at $449,000. Call Bill
Eliis** to inspect. Note: Not exactly as pictured.
03-510-99

WOW! BEST VALUE IN ACTON
Solid bungalow, large lot, attached garage, quiet
street, all appliances. Terrific opportunity for
home ownership. $159,500. Call David Burland*
or Nusha Mathieson* today. 03-397-90
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